Event:
Organiser:
Date:
Place:
Distance:

Bieg Walentynkowy

BIEG WALENTYNKOWY - 3.4 NW

Koszalinskie Towarzystwo Krzewienia Kultury Fizycznej

2024-02-17
Koszalin
3.4 km

Classification: OPEN-M

Place

A W N -

Total 4 results.

Participant
FRACKOWIAK Roman
BRZOZOWSKI Piotr
GORTAT Bogumit
KIELING Mariusz

204
52

205
208

Number

BASPGRT

Yo HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Split point: 1,7 km

NORDIC SPORT 2021
AKTYWNI POSTOMINO
NORDA MASTERS
GULKS BARWICE

Club

OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M

Category

1.7km
00:10:12
00:10:13
00:11:08
00:11:41
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